SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
ECOM EXPRESS LIMITED
213, 3/1, 3/2, 21/1, 21/3, Ekarajapura Village, Sulibele Hobli,
Bangalore, Karnataka - 562114, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- MBLPO353045 PO Date :- 5-1-2026
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli Inbound No :- MBL000429097 Create Date :- 13-1-2026
Kengeri Hobli GRN No :- MBLO000388532 GRN Date:-  13-1-2026
Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban
Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No ;- GTKA/25393728 Invoice Date:-
Challan No :- Challan date :- MBL000429097
Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty | Qty | Price value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
1 459188 Weikfield Chef's 459188 STAGING MBL001712701 180.00 58 48 130.29 6253.73| 2.50 156.34| 2.50 156.34| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6566.42
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
2 742800 |Weikfield Chef's 742800 STAGING MBL001665590 180.00 43 24 130.29 3126.86| 2.50 78.17| 2.50 78.17| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3283.20
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
3 82730 Weikfield Baking 82730 STAGING | MBL001665599 36.00 300 300 23.19 6955.80 | 9.00 626.02| 9.00 626.02( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 8207.84
Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g
4 (1529 Weikfield Baking 1529 STAGING | MBL001712687 38.00 200 200 27.51 5501.00 | 2.50 137.53| 2.50 137.53( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 5776.05
Powder| Double
Action Baking
Powder| Perfect for
Fluppy Cakes,
Cookies, Muffins
100.0 g
5 96312 Weikfield Jelly 96312 STAGING MBL001665594 60.00 100 100 43.43 434290 2.50 108.57| 2.50 108.57( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 4560.05
Crystals Strawberry
Flavour 90.0 g
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2166

Weikfield Corn
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0g

2166

STAGING

MBL001712684

33.00

700

700

23.89

16720.20

2.50 418.01

2.50

418.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17556.21

2165

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g

2165

STAGING

MBL001491495

45.00

200

200

32.57

6514.20

2.50 162.86

162.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6839.91

592791

Weikfield Strawberry
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

592791

STAGING

MBL001712814

90.00

40

40

65.14

2605.72

2.50 65.14

65.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2736.01

527632

Weikfield Rose
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

527632

STAGING

MBL001712815

90.00

40

40

65.14

2605.72

2.50 65.14

65.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2736.01

10

935622

Chef's Basket
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
Semolina|Rich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0 g

935622

STAGING

MBL001712817

112.00

29

15

81.07

1216.00

2.50 30.40

30.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1276.80

Total:

1710

1667

55842.13

1848.18

1848.18

0.00

0.00

59538.50

Amount

(INR) :

Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Eight and Fifty paisa Only




