



Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
6	2166	Weikfield Corn Starch Amazingly Versatile Gluten Free 100.0 g	2166	STAGING	MBL001712684	33.00	700	700	23.89	16720.20	2.50	418.01	2.50	418.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	17556.21
7	2165	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 100.0 g	2165	STAGING	MBL001491495	45.00	200	200	32.57	6514.20	2.50	162.86	2.50	162.86	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6839.91
8	592791	Weikfield Strawberry Falooda Mix 200.0 g	592791	STAGING	MBL001712814	90.00	40	40	65.14	2605.72	2.50	65.14	2.50	65.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.01
9	527632	Weikfield Rose Falooda Mix 200.0 g	527632	STAGING	MBL001712815	90.00	40	40	65.14	2605.72	2.50	65.14	2.50	65.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.01
10	935622	Chef's Basket Macaroni Pasta  Durum Wheat Semolina Rich in Protein & Fiber Non-Sticky Healthy Pasta 850.0 g	935622	STAGING	MBL001712817	112.00	29	15	81.07	1216.00	2.50	30.40	2.50	30.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1276.80
	Total:						1710	1667		55842.13		1848.18		1848.18		0.00		0.00	0.00	59538.50

**Amount (INR) :** Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Eight and Fifty paise Only